P,
-
MANLY WARRINGAH

VOLLEYBALL

Manly Warringah Volleyball Association

Powered by revolutioniseSPORT

Winter Sunday Social Competition Division 2 Ladder
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Team

Balling Baddies
Pirates

Kwek Kwek

Chaos

Points

18

10

10

10

Draws Losses

0 0
0 4
0 4
0 4

Sets won

15

Sets lost

3

10

11

11

Sets won %

83.33%

44.44%

35.29%

35.29%

For

435

323

385

340

Against Points won %
291 59.92%
403 44.49%
386 49.94%
403 45.76%
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