

## Manly Warringah Volleyball Association

Powered by revolutioniseSPORT

## Winter Sunday Social Competition Division 2 Ladder

Rank	Team	Points	Played	Wins	Draws	Losses	Forfeits	BYEs	Sets won	Sets lost	Sets won %	For	Against	Points won %
1.	Balling Baddies	18	6	6	0	0	0	0	15	3	83.33%	435	291	59.92%
2.	Pirates	10	6	2	0	4	0	0	8	10	44.44%	323	403	44.49%
3.	Kwek Kwek	10	6	2	0	4	0	0	6	11	35.29%	385	386	49.94%
4.	Chaos	10	6	2	0	4	0	0	6	11	35.29%	340	403	45.76%

Page 1 of 1 Accessed at 17 Jun 2025 at 02:24:57